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QUALITY ASSURANCE 

MEMO 

TO:  ALL   

FROM:  QUALITY ASSURANCE DEPARTMENT 

ISSUE:  29102021-01 

SUBJECT:  TRAINING PLAN FOR NOV 2021 

  

 
Dear all, 
 
Quality Assurance Department would like to conduct training as per listed below: 

No. Training Subject Location Instructor 
Date 

Conduct 
Remarks 

1 
Maintenance Organisation 
Exposition 

Emerald 
Classroom 

Haji Yusof Bin 
Ahmad 

10th Nov 
2021 

- 

2 
CAD 8201 – Production 
Organisation Approval 

Emerald 
Classroom 

Prof. Abu 
Hanifah Haji 

Abdullah 

11th & 12th 
Nov 2021 

- 

3 
Safety Management 
System – Initial Training 

Emerald 
Classroom 

Wan Nor Atikah 
Wan Omar Bakri 

15th & 16th 
Nov 2021 

- 

4 
Maintenance Organisation 
Exposition 

Jade 
Classroom 

Haji Yusof Bin 
Ahmad 

17th Nov 
2021 

 

5 
Continuing Airworthiness 
Management Procedure 

Jade 
Classroom 

Amir Abdullah 
18th Nov 

2021 
- 

6 
Continuing Airworthiness 
Management System 

Jade 
Classroom 

Mohammad 
Fadhli Bin 

Borhannudin 

19th Nov 
2021 

- 

7 
Safety Management 
System – Refresher 
Training 

Jade 
Classroom 

Wan Nor Atikah 
Wan Omar Bakri 

22nd Nov 
2021 

- 

8 
Electrical Wiring 
Interconnect System  

PGU 
Training 
Room 

Haji Yusof Bin 
Ahmad 

23rd Nov 
2021 

- 

9 
Fuel Tank Safety & 
CDCCL 

PGU 
Training 
Room 

Haji Yusof Bin 
Ahmad 

24th Nov 
2021 

 

10 CAD 6801 – Part M 
Jade 

Classroom 
Amir Abdullah 

25th Nov 
2021 

- 

11 Air Legislation 
Jade 

Classroom 
Adam Zafran 

George Abdullah 
26th Nov 

2021 
- 

Please see the table on next page for more information and a list of staff who have been invited to 
participate in the training. If you are unable to attend the training, please let me know as soon as 
possible. 
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Thank you. 
 
Mohamad Khair Bin Shaiful Alam 
Quality Assurance  
+6010-2547011  
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MAINTENANCE ORGANISATION EXPOSITION – 10 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 FAZRUL ANIF BIN BAHARIM 8112 ENGINEERING 

2 MOHD HUZAIRI BIN MD HISMA 8129 ENGINEERING 

3 MOHAMMAD ARIF BIN ABD AZIZ 8134 ENGINEERING 

4 JASMALIZAM JAMALUDIN 8245 ENGINEERING 

5 MOHD AINOL MA'AZ MALEK 8283 ENGINEERING 

6 AQILAH MOHD HANAFI 8290 ENGINEERING 

7 AHMAD HISYAMUDDIN HASNAN 8291 ENGINEERING 

8 MOHAMAD FARIS AZIZ JAAFAR 8293 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN ISMAIL 8315 ENGINEERING 

10 AHMAD HISYAMIDDIN BIN HASNAN 8291 ENGINEERING 

11 ANAS NAILI FAHMI BIN HOSNI 8325 ENGINEERING 
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CAD 8201 – PRODUCTION ORGANISATION APPROVAL – 11 & 12 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 ISMAIL BIN SULAIMAN 8051 MANAGEMENT 

2 OMAR AHMAD 8178 QA 

3 AHMAD AKMAL ALIF ABDUL AZIZ 8136 DESIGN 

4 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ ISMAIL 8175 ARS 

5 AMIRA ZAKARIA 8331 QA 

6 
ZATY NADHIRA BT MOHAMED 
ZUHARI 

8039 CAMO 

7 ZAINAL ZAKARIA 8212 ENGINEERING 

8 Reserved - ENGINEERING 
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SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM – 15 & 16 Nov 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN ISMAIL 8315 ENGINEERING 

2 MOHAMAD FARIS AZIZ JAAFAR 8293 ENGINEERING 

3 AHMAD SHAZRUL BIN SHARIFF 8068 ENGINEERING 

4 AHMAD MAHMOOD BIN ZAKI 8329 ENGINEERING 

5 HAIRUL HANAFI HASSAN 8292 ENGINEERING 

6 NOR SHAZA ADRINA AZMAN 8297 ENGINEERING 

7 SURAYATUL HUSNA ABDULLAH 8305 ENGINEERING 

8 AINA SYAHINDAH NONALIZ ADHHA 8313 ENGINEERING 

9 ANAS NAILI FAHMI BIN HOSNI 8325 ENGINEERING 

10 MOHD ASHRAF BIN IDROS 8324 ENGINEERING 

11 AHMAD HISYAMIDDIN BIN HASNAN 8291 ENGINEERING 
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MAINTENANCE ORGANISATION EXPOSITION – 17 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 NUR AMIR ASYRAF MOHD RAFIEE 8294 ENGINEERING 

2 
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MOHD 
HISHAM 

8026 ENGINEERING 

3 SITI NORSYAFAWATI ABDULLAH 8302 ENGINEERING 

4 SURAYATUL HUSNA ABDULLAH 8305 ENGINEERING 

5 LAILA MAZLIN ROSDI 8306 ENGINEERING 

6 NOR DANIAL NOR AZMY 8311 ENGINEERING 

7 
NIK MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN BIN NIK 
MUSTAPHA 

8123 ENGINEERING 

8 AHMAD MAHMOOD ZAKI 8329 ENGINEERING 

9 HAIRUL HANAFI HASSAN 8292 ENGINEERING 

10 
MOHD U'ZIR YAHYA BIN MOHAMAD 
YUSOFF 

8124 ENGINEERING 
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CONTINUING AIRWORTHINESS MANAGEMENT PROCEDURE – 18 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 MOHD AIZAT BIN MOHD AMIN 8260 TECH. SERVICE 

2 MOHD SHARIL BIN MOHAMAD 8263 TECH. SERVICE 

3 MOHD ARIFIN MIN MD MATAR 8267 TECH. SERVICE 

4 
SHEIKH MOHAMAD ASYRAF SHEIKH 
SAMSUDIN 

8273 TECH. SERVICE 

5 FHARIDATHUL QHAIROH ABD RAHIM 8274 TECH. SERVICE 

6 AHMAD QAYYUM BIN OTHMAN 8287 TECH. SERVICE 

7 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

8 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

9 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

10 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

11 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

12 PROTEGEE - CAMO 
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CONTINUING AIRWORTHINESS MANAGEMENT SYSTEM – 19 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 ADI HARITH MOHD TAHIR 8181 TECH. SERVICE 

2 MOHD AMIRUL AIMAN SAMSUDDIN 8208 TECH. SERVICE 

3 MOHD AIZAT BIN MOHD AMIN 8260 TECH. SERVICE 

4 MOHD SHARIL BIN MOHAMAD 8263 TECH. SERVICE 

5 MOHD ARIFIN MIN MD MATAR 8267 TECH. SERVICE 

6 NUR HARLINA ABDULLAH 8304 CAMO 

7 
SHEIKH MOHAMAD ASYRAF SHEIKH 
SAMSUDIN 

8273 TECH. SERVICE 

8 FHARIDATHUL QHAIROH ABD RAHIM 8274 TECH. SERVICE 

9 AHMAD QAYYUM BIN OTHMAN 8287 TECH. SERVICE 
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SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM – 22 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 CHEANG WEI HONG 8014 ENGINEERING 

2 MOHAMAD HANEIMAN BIN MD RADZI 8016 ENGINEERING 

3 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN BIN ABD AZIZ 8033 ENGINEERING 

4 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ BIN AZHAR 8107 ENGINEERING 

5 KHAIRUL ANUAR ABDUL RAHMAN 8189 ENGINEERING 

6 MOHD AMMAR MOHD SANUSI 8205 ENGINEERING 

7 MOHAMED FAZIL NOORUL AMEEN 8282 ENGINEERING 

8 
JAGETHESON @ SONNY A/L 
S.GANESON 

8288 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD SYAFI'IE MOHAMATNO 8328 ENGINEERING 

10 
MOHD AZHAR AMAT SERNOR @ 
SARNO 

8327 ENGINEERING 
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EWIS – 23 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MOHD 
HISHAM 

8026 ENGINEERING 

2 NORAISYAH IZANI 8144 ENGINEERING 

3 
MOHD U'ZIR YAHYA BIN MOHAMAD 
YUSOFF 

8124 ENGINEERING 

4 MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN ISMAIL 8315 ENGINEERING 

5 ANAS NAILI FAHMI BIN HOSNI 8325 ENGINEERING 

6 
NIK MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN BIN NIK 
MUSTAPHA 

8123 ENGINEERING 

7 AHMAD MAHMOOD ZAKI 8329 ENGINEERING 

8 IZZAT EMIR BIN MOHD RIDZWAN 8328 ENGINEERING 

9 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SUHAIMI 8101 ENGINEERING 

10 ABDUL WAIZ JUMAT 8161 ENGINEERING 

11 MOHAMAD FARIS BIN AZIZ JAFFAR 8293 ENGINEERING 

12 HAIRUL HANAFI BIN HASSAN 8292 ENGINEERING 

13 FARIS BIN MOHD HIZAM 8266 ENGINEERING 

14 ABDUL AZIZ AHMAD NAJIB 8191 ENGINEERING 

15 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN BIN ABD AZIZ 8033 ENGINEERING 

16 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ BIN AZHAR 8107 ENGINEERING 

17 IBRAHIM HAZLY MOHAMAD YUSOF 8159 ENGINEERING 

  



   

 
Page 11 of 14 

QUALITY ASSURANCE 

MEMO 

FTS & CDCCL – 24 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 
MOHAMAD ZAKWAN IZZAT BIN 
ZAINUDIN 

8062 ENGINEERING 

2 
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MOHD 
HISHAM 

8026 ENGINEERING 

3 NORAISYAH IZANI 8144 ENGINEERING 

4 
MOHD U'ZIR YAHYA BIN MOHAMAD 
YUSOFF 

8124 ENGINEERING 

5 MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN ISMAIL 8315 ENGINEERING 

6 ANAS NAILI FAHMI BIN HOSNI 8325 ENGINEERING 

7 
NIK MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN BIN NIK 
MUSTAPHA 

8123 ENGINEERING 

8 AHMAD MAHMOOD ZAKI 8329 ENGINEERING 

9 IZZAT EMIR BIN MOHD RIDZWAN 8328 ENGINEERING 

10 MUHAMMAD AHMAD SUHAIMI 8101 ENGINEERING 

11 ABDUL WAIZ JUMAT 8161 ENGINEERING 

12 MOHAMAD FARIS BIN AZIZ JAFFAR 8293 ENGINEERING 

13 FARIS BIN MOHD HIZAM 8266 ENGINEERING 

14 AHMAD HISYAMIDDIN BIN HASNAN 8291 ENGINEERING 

15 HAIRUL HANAFI BIN HASSAN 8292 ENGINEERING 

16 ABDUL AZIZ AHMAD NAJIB 8191 ENGINEERING 

17 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN BIN ABD AZIZ 8033 ENGINEERING 

18 IBRAHIM HAZLY MOHAMAD YUSOF 8159 ENGINEERING 

19 MUHAMMAD NASOHA RASHID 8188 ENGINEERING 

20 MOHD AMMAR MOHD SANUSI 8205 ENGINEERING 
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CAD 6801 - Part M – 25 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 MUHAMMAD IHSAN MASRI 8131 CAMO 

2 ADI HARITH MOHD TAHIR 8181 TECH. SERVICE 

3 MOHD AIZAT BIN MOHD AMIN 8260 TECH. SERVICE 

4 MOHD AMIRUL AIMAN SAMSUDDIN 8208 TECH. SERVICE 

5 NUR HANIS RAHIMUDDIN 8303 CAMO 

6 NURUL HUSNA ZAINOL ABIDIN 8227 CAMO 

7 MOHD FIKRI AHMAD RAZALI 8295 CAMO 

8 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

9 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

10 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

11 PROTEGEE - CAMO 

12 PROTEGEE - CAMO 
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AIR LEGISLATION – 26 NOV 2021 

NO. NAME STAFF NO. DEPARTMENT 

1 MUHAMMAD IHSAN MASRI 8131 CAMO 

2 MOHAMED AKMAL ALIF ABDUL AZIZ 8136 TECH. SERVICE 

3 NOR SHAHEERA IDAYU MUSTAFA 8167 CAMO 

4 EZHAN IZZAD MOHD NOR 8180 TECH. SERVICE 

5 NUR YASMIN FATHIAH NORYAZID 8200 CAMO 

6 
CHE NOR AMANI HUSNA CHE 
HASSAN 

8204 CAMO 

7 MOHD AMIRUL AIMAN SAMSUDDIN 8208 TECH. SERVICE 

8 AHMAD KHALIS HALIMI 8226 CAMO 

9 NURUL HUSNA ZAINOL ABIDIN 8227 CAMO 

10 MOHD FIKRI AHMAD RAZALI 8295 CAMO 

11 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ ISMAIL 8175 ARS 
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